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Race Results Race: 1 Printed:04:19 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 242 COB 5024821 Sawyer Mosher Hudson, MI 1 1
2 612 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 2 2
3 318 KTM 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, MI 4 3
4 612/ YAM 4141298 Colton Zilka Casnovia, MI 5 4
5 515 KTM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 3 DNS

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 484 COB 5013484 Thor Thrasher Union City, MI 1 1
2 192 COB 5018544 Brycen Isenhower Hudson, MI 2 2
3 11 COB 4044746 Drake Boatman Clay, MI 3 3
4 72 COB 2307089 Korbyn Gillen Angola, IN 4 4
5 994 COB 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 7 5
6 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI 6 6
7 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 5 7
8 861 KTM 2305370 Collins Minta Sault St Marie, MI 8 8
9 988 COB 5015988 Leigha Templeton Flint, MI 10 9

10 686 COB 238686 Ryan Finn Essexville, MI 12 11
11 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 11 12
12 658 HSK 5049819 Brantley Moses Saint Johns, MI 14 10
13 827 COB 5024546 Lawson Sheren Ludington, MI 13 13
14 717 KTM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 15 14
15 156 COB 5015838 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 16 15
16 27 KTM 5045297 Nolan Scott Twin Lake, MI 16 16
17 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 9 DNS

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:04:19 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 10 KTM 2279909 Piper Bell Sault Sainte Marie, MI 1 2
2 556 HON 5018556 Mason Darke Montague, MI 3 1
3 / YAM 2264537 Bennett Kohler-lewis Sterling Heights, MI 2 4
4 225 YAM 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 4 6
5 226 SUZ 2174226 Rhyder Miller Lapeer, MI 8 3
6 15 KTM 5005035 Jake Basel Rockford, MI 5 7
7 245 YAM 2873245 Maverick Allison Dryden, MI 6 8
8 297 HSK 3242297 Jaden K. Wooster Lapeer, MI 7 10
9 217 KAW 2305812 Roman Ross Brown City, MI 9 9

10 706 KAW 2424066 Ezra Zelinski Leland, MI 11 11
11 563 YAM 2420614 Joey Witherspoon Ravenna, MI 10 12
12 355 KTM 5018012 Seth Gamet Vassar, MI DNF 5
13 528 KTM 2243356 Trae Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 13 13
14 7 KAW 5022772 Brayden Zilka Ravenna, MI 12 15
15 179 KTM 5035106 Brayden Guilford Portland, MI 14 14



16 7/ KAW 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI DNF 16
Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 38 KTM 2439836 Kendall Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 1 1
2 839 KAW 5029542 Ryleigh Ruiz Lansing, MI 3 2
3 640 YAM 2394640 Saydie Vanderlind Sparta, MI 2 3
4 63 YAM 2427445 Kaylee Lampen Hamilton, MI 4 4
5 295 KAW 5040295 Adilyn Perry Howard City, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:04:19 pm
55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 HON 564458 Kreg Bigelow Swartz Creek, MI 1 1
2 104 HON 487104 Jeffrey A. Bost White Lake, MI 2 2
3 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 3 3

30 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 18 KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 1 1
2 105 YAM 591105 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 716 KTM 239716 Matthew T. Alexander Mount Pleasant, MI 3 3
4 275 HON 5039366 Jason E. Mccollum Muskegon, MI DNF 4

45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 808 YAM 651444 Robert M. Marshall Howell, MI 1 1
2 841 KAW 5034841 Darrin Schultz Lakeview, MI 2 2

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 130 KTM 394093 Phillip Malburg Holland, MI 1 1
2 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 2 2
3 669 KTM 782669 Chris C. Phillips Jenison, MI 3 3
4 28 KTM 2380656 Greg Sands Jr Ravenna, MI 4 5
5 195 HON 0578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 8 4
6 417 KTM 2263783 Justin A. Andre Grayling, MI 6 6
7 52 HON 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 5 7
8 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 7 8

DNF 107 KTM 2390381 Amos Bell Sault Sainte Marie, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 4 Printed:04:19 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Caledonia, MI 1 1
2 46 KAW 2274318 Emmily Wadkins Ravenna, MI 2 2
3 230 KTM 511230 Tracie Malburg Holland, MI 3 3
4 814 HSK 3326814 Mckenna Wooster Lapeer, MI 4 4
5 505 HON 5019277 Kennedy Young Spring Lake, MI 5 DNF

250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 576 YAM 912576 Seth Henry Harrison, MI 1 1
2 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 3 2
3 55 KTM 2204894 Justin Switzer Muskegon, MI 2 5
4 / YAM 2439844 Elijah Schaidt Wayland, MI 5 3



5 515 YAM 2362320 Kaiden Hesi Bear Lake, MI 4 4
6 24/ YAM 3407096 Zach Smith Saint Charles, MI 8 8
7 37 YAM 5042334 Luke Vassliion Cedar Springs, MI 7 9
8 25 KAW 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 6 13
9 17 YAM 5047805 Gavin Orns Middleville, MI 10 11

10 716 YAM 5015504 Andrew Dolphin Comstock Park, MI 19 6
11 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 13 12
12 03 HSK 2379049 Cooper Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 11 14
13 874 KAW 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 12 15
14 521 KAW 5015442 Dakota Fisher Grand Rapids, MI 21 7
15 177 HON 5015893 Justen Cranney Big Rapids, MI 20 10
16 x KAW 2228685 Skip D. Eglinton White Lake, MI 15 16
17 xx KAW 5015908 Josh Owen Muskegon, MI 9 DNF
18 127 YAM 3267127 Jacob Headley Grand Blanc, MI 16 17
19 03/ KTM 5015940 Brent Torrey Walkerville, MI 14 20
20 51 KAW 2439845 Alex Ambrose Grand Rapids, MI 17 18
21 314 HON 5017594 Ian Traynor Kinross, MI 18 19
22 346 HON 5027346 Cole Dupuis Manton, MI 22 21

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:04:19 pm
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 192 COB 5018544 Brycen Isenhower Hudson, MI 2 1
2 484 COB 5013484 Thor Thrasher Union City, MI 1 3
3 11 COB 4044746 Drake Boatman Clay, MI 3 2
4 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 4 4
5 47 KTM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 6 5
6 279 KTM 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, MI 5 6
7 612 COB 2420612 Jase Delamater Lakeview, MI 7 7
8 861 KTM 2305370 Collins Minta Sault St Marie, MI 9 8
9 988 COB 5015988 Leigha Templeton Flint, MI 11 9

10 686 COB 238686 Ryan Finn Essexville, MI 10 10
11 413 KTM 5024545 Brantley Sheren Ludington, MI 12 11
12 86 KTM 5025686 Carter James Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 14 12
13 827 COB 5024546 Lawson Sheren Ludington, MI 13 13
14 612/ COB 4141298 Colton Zilka Casnovia, MI 15 14
15 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 8 DNS

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:04:19 pm
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 47 KAW 3274375 Ethan Day Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 240 YAM 905556 Taten Gilman Wayland, MI 3 2
3 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 4 3
4 31 KTM 5040866 Jon Studer Trufant, MI 5 4
5 18 KAW 843968 Gatlin M. Combs Portage, MI 2 7
6 14/ KAW 2813355 Zachary Lang Cadillac, MI 7 5
7 32 KAW 340712 Max K. Mccumber White Cloud, MI 8 6
8 900 YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Mears, MI 6 DNS

35 Plus



Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 18/ KAW 508394 Michael Tomanek Wyoming, MI 1 1
2 222 HON 680222 Kevin M. Clark Ossineke, MI 3 2
3 716 KTM 239716 Matthew T. Alexander Mount Pleasant, MI 2 3
4 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 4 5
5 275 HON 5039366 Jason E. Mccollum Muskegon, MI DNF 4

40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 130 KTM 394093 Phillip Malburg Holland, MI 1 1
2 813 HON 509813 Ken Rates South Lyon, MI 2 2

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 2 HON 564458 Kreg Bigelow Swartz Creek, MI 1 1
2 808 YAM 651444 Robert M. Marshall Howell, MI 2 2
3 195 HON 0578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 3 3
4 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 4 4

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 2 1
2 104 HON 487104 Jeffrey A. Bost White Lake, MI 1 2
3 281 YAM 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, MI 3 3
4 668 KTM 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, MI 4 4
5 190 YAM 635190 Jon D. Hansen Coleman, MI 5 5
6 118 BET 520104 David Bennett Sandusky, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:04:19 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 596 HSK 2230596 Cooper Cross Saginaw, MI 1 1
2 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 11 COB 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 3 3
4 438 KTM 2427438 Kaleb Lampan Hamilton, MI 4 4
5 852 KTM 2311852 Colton Smith Lake Odessa, MI 6 5
6 695 HSK 2392784 Mayson Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 5 8
7 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 7 7
8 1 KTM 2322931 Karly Baird Howard City, MI 9 9
9 558 YAM 2427403 Breyten Beals Fowler, MI 11 10

10 107 KTM 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 12 12
11 118 KTM 5029705 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Shores, MI 8 16
12 994 YAM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 14 11
13 17 KTM 2279910 Cole Bell Sault Sainte Marie, MI 13 15
14 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 23 6
15 97 KTM 3389233 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 16 13
16 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 10 21
17 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 15 17
18 21 YAM 4141297 Grayson Zilka Casnovia, MI 22 14
19 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 17 19
20 727 KAW 5020676 Corbin Wion Allegan, MI 18 20
21 734 YAM 5015446 Zeke Bruett Charlotte, MI 21 18
22 419 YAM 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 20 22



23 55 KAW 2394638 Luke Norman Saint Johns, MI 19 23
DNF 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Cadillac, MI DNS DNF

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 416 KTM 2202813 Hunter R. Delp Charlotte, MI 1 2
2 226 YAM 2274314 Ryan Krol Rockford, MI 2 3
3 219 HSK 2305369 Austen Minta Sault St. Marie, MI 3 5
4 38 KTM 2439835 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 6 4
5 24 KTM 3186788 Cayson Sharp West Olive, MI 5 6
6 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 4 8
7 52 KTM 3584652 Camden Ellis Ottawa Lake, MI 7 7
8 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 8 10
9 14 KTM 5020672 Evan Graber Barryton, MI 11 9

10 944 KTM 5035102 Ethan Guilford Portland, MI 9 11
11 4 KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 10 12
12 298 KTM 2243389 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI DNS 1

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:04:19 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 17 HON 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 3 1
2 827 KTM 218827 Joseph M. Davis Comstock Park, MI 2 2
3 18 KAW 843968 Gatlin M. Combs Portage, MI 1 4
4 240 KTM 905556 Taten Gilman Wayland, MI 4 3

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 767 HSK 956767 Karter E. Delong Mount Pleasant, MI 1 2
2 515 YAM 2064004 Brady A. Deyoung Comstock Park, MI 5 1
3 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 2 4
4 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 7 3
5 342 KAW 836342 Mason R. Ferguson Stanton, MI 3 7
6 52 HSK 0774352 Justin Kish Lapeer, MI 6 5
7 3 YAM 5017352 Logan B. Barendse Muskegon, MI 4 9
8 36 KAW 3069749 Ethan Kipp Twin Lake, MI 8 8
9 39 KAW 3334175 Jacob Anderson Crystal, MI 11 6

10 24 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 10 10
11 32 KAW 700732 Shane L. Mccumber White Cloud, MI 9 12
12 62 KAW 2373404 Parker Lynch Ravenna, MI 14 11
13 / KAW 2407042 Herman Evelhoch Hesperia, MI 12 13
14 618 YAM 5018807 Benjamin Green Big Rapids, MI 13 14

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:04:19 pm
Vet Sport
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 212 HON 2269737 Kyle E. Martin Richmond, MI 2 2
2 72 KAW 3285072 Justin Strong Milford, MI 4 1
3 37 YAM 5042334 Luke Vassliion Cedar Springs, MI 1 4
4 307 YAM 755307 Devin Cavendish Lakeview, MI 3 3
5 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 5 6
6 787 YAM 5016819 Mason Horn Sherwood, MI 11 5



7 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 7 10
8 502 YAM 406502 Chad Anson Grand Blanc, MI 6 11
9 115 YAM 742021 Ron Catanzaro Fort Gratiot, MI 12 7

10 632 YAM 3092519 Joseph Kotecki Fremont, MI 13 8
11 908 KTM 3516908 Taylor Garner Hartland, MI 9 12
12 911 KTM 3573480 Eric Howard Grand Rapids, MI 17 9
13 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 8 DNF
14 720 KTM 5023720 Derrick Raville Indian River, MI 16 13
15 254 KAW 5022546 Chad Ventline Grayling, MI 15 14
16 726 HON 866349 Tyler Watters Alma, MI 14 15
20 55 HON 2379045 Trenten Schultz Six Lakes, MI 10 DSQ

DNF 778 HON 494450 Brent Dawe Newaygo, MI DNS DNF
DNF 226 KAW 2758234 Shawn Randall Flint, MI DNS DNF
DNF 79 KTM 311179 Dan A. Baird Lowell, MI DNS DNF

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 1 2
2 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 2 3
3 01 HON 2204919 Nikolas Michael Hart, MI DNF 1

DNF 240/ YAM 2204922 Kollin Burrow Twin Lake, MI DNF DNF
30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 167 KAW 958317 Matt Guidas Saint Clair Sho, MI 1 1
2 595 HON 5015503 Ben Blumke Alanson, MI 3 2
3 986 HON 2311857 Shane Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 2 3
4 392 KAW 2311834 Zack Overkamp Muskegon, MI 4 5
5 714 SUZ 2208440 Brooks Lesert Jr Belmont, MI 6 4
6 913 YAM 679037 James E. Elkins Springfield, MI 5 6
7 643 HON 542643 Josh Dykstra Middleville, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:04:19 pm
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 66 KTM 2794870 Cayden M. Switzer Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 515 YAM 2064004 Brady A. Deyoung Comstock Park, MI 2 2
3 30/ KAW 2107520 Kanon Bigelow Swartz Creek, MI 3 3
4 576 YAM 912576 Seth Henry Harrison, MI 4 4
5 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 5 5
6 / YAM 2439844 Elijah Schaidt Wayland, MI 6 6
7 25 KAW 4128694 Kayce Colburn Spring Lake, MI 8 7
8 03 HSK 2379049 Cooper Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 7 8
9 874 KAW 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 9 9

125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Mecosta, MI 1 1
2 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 2 2
3 8 YAM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 3 3
4 40 YAM 5022549 Hunter Ventline Grayling, MI 4 4
5 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 5 6



6 938 KTM 2086938 Dylan D. Stouder Ira, MI 8 5
7 920 YAM 2315718 Harley J. Johnson Grant, MI 7 7
8 489 YAM 2364489 Tye A. Zomerfeld Rochester Hills, MI 9 8
9 431 KTM 2427431 Noah Harvey Clarkston, MI 6 DNF

10 88 YAM 2369216 Mark Adkins Eaton Rapids, MI 10 DNS
DNF 161 KTM 2272161 Mason Nitz Millington, MI DNF DNS

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:04:19 pm
85 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 87 KTM 3102817 Kaeden Kirby Davison, MI 1 2
2 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 2 3
3 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 3 4
4 14 HSK 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 4 6
5 183 YAM 2200183 Myles M. Henry Harrison, MI 6 5
6 556 HON 5018556 Mason Darke Montague, MI 5 8
7 10 KTM 2279909 Piper Bell Sault Sainte Marie, MI 7 7
8 226 SUZ 2174226 Rhyder Miller Lapeer, MI 9 9
9 90 KAW 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 19 1

10 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 12 10
11 15 KTM 5005035 Jake Basel Rockford, MI 11 11
12 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 8 14
13 225 YAM 2424067 Noah Zelinski Traverse City, MI 10 13
14 / YAM 2264537 Bennett Kohler-lewis Sterling Heights, MI 13 12
15 297 HSK 3242297 Jaden K. Wooster Lapeer, MI 16 15
16 245 YAM 2873245 Maverick Allison Dryden, MI 15 16
17 355 KTM 5018012 Seth Gamet Vassar, MI 14 DNF
18 706 KAW 2424066 Ezra Zelinski Leland, MI 18 17
19 899 KAW 3772847 Ronald Ruiz Lansing, MI 17 18

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:04:19 pm
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 17 HON 2095052 Trever M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 105 YAM 591105 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 619 YAM 714086 Noah L. Markel Sparta, MI 3 3

250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 47 KAW 3274375 Ethan Day Twin Lake, MI 2 1
2 66 KTM 2794870 Cayden M. Switzer Muskegon, MI 1 2
3 515 YAM 2064004 Brady A. Deyoung Comstock Park, MI 5 3
4 30/ KAW 2107520 Kanon Bigelow Swartz Creek, MI 4 4
5 // HSK 956767 Karter E. Delong Mount Pleasant, MI 3 5
6 31 KTM 5040866 Jon Studer Trufant, MI 6 6
7 30 KTM 951630 Brett Henderson Grand Blanc, MI 7 7
8 52 HSK 0774352 Justin Kish Lapeer, MI 8 8
9 873 YAM 5017436 Troy Packer Mount Pleasant, MI 11 10

10 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 10 11
11 24 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 9 12
12 39 KAW 3334175 Jacob Anderson Crystal, MI 15 9



13 36 KAW 3069749 Ethan Kipp Twin Lake, MI 13 13
14 240/ YAM 2204922 Kollin Burrow Twin Lake, MI 12 15
15 / KAW 2407042 Herman Evelhoch Hesperia, MI 14 14

DNF 900 YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Mears, MI DNS DNF
Race Results Race: 13 Printed:04:19 pm
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Mecosta, MI 1 1
2 8 YAM 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 2 2
3 88/ KAW 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 3 3

DNF 161 KTM 2272161 Mason Nitz Millington, MI DNF DNS
DNS 88 YAM 2369216 Mark Adkins Eaton Rapids, MI DNS DNS

Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 115 YAM 1081197 Jacob Catanzaro Port Huron, MI 1 1
2 14/ KAW 2813355 Zachary Lang Cadillac, MI 4 2
3 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 55 KTM 2204894 Justin Switzer Muskegon, MI 2 4
5 462 YAM 2439834 Shane Carpenter Muskegon, MI 5 5
6 446 YAM 2265960 Austin Garrison Clayton, MI 7 6
7 40 YAM 5022549 Hunter Ventline Grayling, MI 8 7
8 135 YAM 802903 Brett S. Mitchell Adrian, MI 6 10
9 521 KAW 5015442 Dakota Fisher Grand Rapids, MI 11 8

10 177 HON 5015893 Justen Cranney Big Rapids, MI 12 9
11 511 HON 2010511 Kyle Morel Midland, MI 10 13
12 18 HON 679546 Wesley Hansen Flushing, MI 13 11
13 220 HON 5012220 Nicholas Salem Flushing, MI 14 12
14 34 KAW 5024621 Jordan Kuenzer Manistee, MI 15 14
15 / KAW 3051091 Gabe Harkey Grand Rapids, MI 16 15
16 x KAW 5015908 Josh Owen Muskegon, MI 9 DNS

DNF 515 YAM 2362320 Kaiden Hesi Bear Lake, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 14 Printed:04:19 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 90 KAW 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 87 KTM 3102817 Kaeden Kirby Davison, MI 2 2
3 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 3 3
4 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, MI 5 4
5 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 4 5
6 303 YAM 3124303 Landon Lodholtz Rothbury, MI 6 6

Mini Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 189 KTM 2241189 William Noll Richmond, MI 1 3
2 4/ YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 3 2
3 489 KTM 2364489 Tye A. Zomerfeld Rochester Hills, MI 5 1
4 27 HSK 2259897 Travis L. Becker Grand Rapids, MI 2 4
5 183 YAM 2200183 Myles M. Henry Harrison, MI 4 5
6 14 HSK 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 6 6



7 4 HSK 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 7 7
8 899 KAW 3772847 Ronald Ruiz Lansing, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:04:19 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 298 KTM 2243389 Ryder Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 596 HSK 2230596 Cooper Cross Saginaw, MI 2 2
3 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 416 KTM 2202813 Hunter R. Delp Charlotte, MI 4 4
5 11 COB 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 6 5
6 438 KTM 2427438 Kaleb Lampan Hamilton, MI 5 7
7 226/ YAM 2274314 Ryan Krol Rockford, MI 7 6
8 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 11 8
9 24 KTM 3186788 Cayson Sharp West Olive, MI 10 9

10 852 KTM 2311852 Colton Smith Lake Odessa, MI 9 10
11 22 KTM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 13 12
12 851 YAM 2352668 Liane Sackyta-swiney Dearborn Hts, MI 12 13
13 118 KTM 5029705 Tristan Gelinski Saint Clair Shores, MI 14 17
14 558 YAM 2427403 Breyten Beals Fowler, MI 18 14
15 107 KTM 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 17 15
16 52 KTM 3584652 Camden Ellis Ottawa Lake, MI 16 16
17 695 HSK 2392784 Mayson Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 22 11
18 1 KTM 2322931 Karly Baird Howard City, MI 15 18
19 219 HSK 2305369 Austen Minta Sault St. Marie, MI 8 DNF
20 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 19 19
21 3 KTM 2320447 Ryder C. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 23 21
22 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 25 20
23 97 KTM 3389233 Ryder Blumke Alanson, MI 20 DNF
24 419 YAM 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 24 22
25 17 KTM 2279910 Cole Bell Sault Sainte Marie, MI 21 DNF

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:04:19 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 15 KTM 2374525 Leeland Pack Jenison, MI 2 2
2 169 KTM 2391559 Lucas Hall Grandville, MI 1 3
3 327 COB 3927327 Chase Good Ypsilanti, MI 4 1
4 16 KTM 2370403 Callum Gelinski Scs, MI 3 7
5 624 KTM 2420613 Brock Wilson Cheboygn, MI 8 4
6 413 COB 5024545 Brantley Sheren Ludington, MI 7 5
7 363 KTM 5016363 Harper Caudill Belleville, MI 6 6
8 272 COB 5049140 Noah Ingalls Hesperia, MI 5 9
9 527 HON 2439849 Dakota Jr Priest Muskegon, MI 9 8

10 03 KTM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 11 10
11 689 COB 2420594 Martin Ludwick Fremont, MI 10 12
12 163 COB 5025942 Colton Mysak Scottville, MI 12 11

DNF 87 KTM 2439840 Jullian Millis Muskegon, MI DNS DNF
Race Results Race: 23 Printed:04:19 pm
50 Wobbler** 1



Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 5 YAM 2420620 Codey Markel Sparta, MI 1 1
2 100 YAM 2426299 Landen Delamater Lakeview, MI 2 2
3 348 HON 2420628 Ryder Williams Grant, MI 6 4
4 7 YAM 2439843 Seth Hunt Newaygo, MI 9 3
5 152 YAM 2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, MI 4 9
6 727 YAM 5042026 Kane Wion Allegan, MI 8 7
7 524 YAM 2420538 Weston Arrault Spring Lake, MI 5 10
8 760 KAW 5015760 Kennady Clark Ossineke, MI 11 6
9 163 YAM 5025942 Colton Mysak Scottville, MI 13 5

10 950 YAM 5024950 Drayden Warner Manton, MI 12 8
11 100/ HON 5048887 Blake Hauck Lowell, MI 10 12
12 50 YAM 2439787 Brantley Anderson Muskegon, MI 7 15
13 342 KTM 5049414 Weston Kishman Kent City, MI 3 DNF
14 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Cedar Springs, MI 14 11
15 5/ YAM 2439850 Hunter Merryman Rockford, MI 15 13
16 16 YAM 2420621 Carley Young Rockford, MI 16 16
17 216 YAM 5023110 Thea Alexander Vestaburg, MI DNF 14
18 72 YAM 5048892 Colt Hauck Lowell, MI 17 17

DNS 17 KTM 2428766 Troy Smith Hart, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 24 Printed:04:19 pm
50 SS Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 169 KTM 2391559 Lucas Hall Grandville, MI 1 1
2 156 COB 5015838 Chase Tedder Hudson, MI 2 2
3 821 KTM 4077158 Hunter Devita Monroe, MI 3 3
4 086 KTM 5818086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 7 4
5 394 COB 5015837 Brock Baxter Saint Louis, MI 6 6
6 598 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 5 8
7 309 KTM 2420309 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 9 5
8 242 COB 5024821 Sawyer Mosher Hudson, MI 4 10
9 597 YAM 5014594 Abby Furno Burton, MI 8 7

10 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Grandville, MI 10 11
11 608 YAM 5011608 Brady Caudill Belleville, MI 11 12
12 200 YAM 5049132 Stella Mccollum Muskegon, MI 12 13

DNF 515 KTM 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI DNF DSQ
Race Results Race: 25 Printed:04:19 pm
65 Beginner**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 125 KTM 5049777 Elizabeth Gerencer Grand Haven, MI 2 2
2 52 KTM 5042025 Carmello Scott Twin Lake, MI 1 3
3 589 KTM 2363589 Cameron Nitz Millington, MI DNF 1

Trailblazer**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 77 KAW 2420622 Brady Young Rockford, MI 1 1
2 851 YAM 2439851 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:04:19 pm
50 Trail - Limited**



Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 19 YAM 4141298 Colton Zilka Casnovia, MI 1 1
2 45/ YAM 4077158 Hunter Devita Monroe, MI 3 2
3 47 YAM 5015628 Berchel Johnson Twin Lake, MI 2 3
4 597 YAM 5014594 Abby Furno Burton, MI 4 5
5 413 YAM 5024545 Brantley Sheren Ludington, MI 5 7
6 303 YAM 5014447 Austin Haapala Gladwin, MI 10 4
7 309 YAM 2420309 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 7 9
8 291 YAM 2426291 Cooper Root Rockford, MI 6 10
9 598 YAM 2420598 Ava Mall Twin Lake, MI 11 6

10 394 YAM 5015837 Brock Baxter Saint Louis, MI 15 8
11 32 YAM 2439842 Cohen Mccumbe White Cloud, MI 12 12
12 45 YAM 2420588 Emmitt Crabb Lakeview, MI 8 16
13 280 YAM 5012586 Mccoy Newenhouse Wayland, MI 16 11
14 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 14 13
15 217 YAM 5016483 Connor Way Grandville, MI 13 15
16 / HON 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, MI 9 DNF
17 324 YAM 2424061 Kadynce Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 18 14
18 200 YAM 5049132 Stella Mccollum Muskegon, MI 17 17

DNS 393 YAM 2420585 Jaxon Overkamp Muskegon, MI DNS DNS
This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com


